
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
36
88
34
81
51
41
18
5

62
8

444
177
777
113
10

128
43
44
29
2

13
3

169
72

Class

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

PA

PE

PE

PA

P

PE

PA

PA

PA

PM

PE

PM

P

P

PA

PA

Name
Maico Teixeira
Diego Pretel
Bruno Corano
Sebastiano Zerbo
José Luiz Teixeira Cachorrão
Massao Nishimoto
Daniel Mendonça
Mauro Thomassini
Beto Van Cleef
Sabrina Paiuta
Andre Paiato
Marcelo Skaf
Pablo Nunes
Joãozinho Sobreira
Adriano  'Carioca'
Claudio Linares Jr
Rodrigo Rocky
Mauro Beni
Norberto Scarmeloto
Elson Tenebra Otero
Eduardo Rodrigues
Daniel Toloni
Afranio de Almeida Junior
Irinei Trudes Jr Juninho

Model
Honda CBR 1000RR

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki Srad 1000

BMW S1000RR

Laps
12
11
15
5

14
13
13
5

12
7

10
15
10
15
13
14
10
9
6

12
4

11
9
2

Best Tm
1:39.061
1:39.403
1:39.748
1:39.772
1:40.583
1:41.682
1:42.505
1:42.516
1:42.621
1:43.044
1:43.179
1:43.331
1:44.086
1:44.138
1:44.762
1:44.897
1:46.696
1:46.965
1:47.807
1:47.997
1:49.682
1:50.055
1:52.849
2:02.957

Diff

0.342
0.687
0.711
1.522
2.621
3.444
3.455
3.560
3.983
4.118
4.270
5.025
5.077
5.701
5.836
7.635
7.904
8.746
8.936

10.621
10.994
13.788
23.896

In Lap

1
3
7
4
4
7
8
4
1
4
3

14
3
8
3

12
3
7
5

11
2

10
9
1

Best Speed
156,594
156,056
155,516
155,478
154,225
152,558
151,333
151,317
151,162
150,542
150,345
150,123
149,034
148,960
148,073
147,882
145,389
145,023
143,890
143,637
141,431
140,951
137,462
126,161

Equipe
Equipe Honda Mobil

Squadra Ducati Ribeirão

ELF Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team

Squadra Ducati Ribeirão

Equipe Honda Mobil

Dynel s Racing

Solo Moto

Motom

Mobil Ituran Racing

Mobil Ituran Racing

Paiato Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

BH Racing

Mobil Ituran Racing

Biker's Racing Team/Citou

Misano

Mobil Ituran Racing

Solo Moto

ELF Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team

Rota K / ECONS / VAZ

Simohara Racing

Misano Racing

Giant Racing

RTech/KM Som

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2014
SUPERBIKE PRO/AM

2o TREINO LIVRE SBK PRO/AM

Practice (1:06:00 Time) started at 12:27:11

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

02/05/2014 12:10


